
9 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Lukáš Jakub 59 Ostrava 1993 A 0:34:43,9

2. Dominik Ondřej 63 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:34:54,6 0:00:10,7

3. Ludvík Jakub 86 Zamakejsi.cz 1991 A 0:35:05,9 0:00:22,0

4. Garnol Radim 45 Max Elite Team Sport 1987 A 0:37:17,6 0:02:33,7

5. Ručka Martin 47 BK Olbramice 2000 JM 0:38:03,5 0:03:19,6

6. Halfar Jan 95 Ostrava 1985 A 0:38:37,2 0:03:53,3

7. Schubert Valdemar 90 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 0:39:20,4 0:04:36,5

8. Černický Zdeněk 68 Hlučín 1974 B 0:39:56,0 0:05:12,1

9. Sedláček Tomáš 52 MP Ostrava 1980 A 0:40:38,6 0:05:54,7

10. Galdia Adam 72 HEROESRACE 1977 B 0:40:47,1 0:06:03,2

11. Kusý Martin 60 Hlučín 1976 B 0:41:16,8 0:06:32,9

12. Sbeczka Rafał 82 Easy Run Racibórz 1990 A 0:42:07,6 0:07:23,7

13. Kolek Roman 89 Nošovice 1994 A 0:42:10,0 0:07:26,1

14. Pastorová Petra 51 Kilpi Racing Team 1977 ZB 0:42:22,7 0:07:38,8

15. Karas Ivan 64 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:42:23,3 0:07:39,4

16. Glenc Rafał 38 Pszów 1987 A 0:42:23,6 0:07:39,7

17. Heider Radim 56 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:42:44,6 0:08:00,7

18. Sobek Martin 83 Ostrava 1988 A 0:42:48,3 0:08:04,4

19. Čapčuch Michal 88 Nižná Lhoty 1994 A 0:42:52,2 0:08:08,3

20. Artim Radek 74 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:42:57,3 0:08:13,4

21. Papež Marek 43 Biatlon Ostrava 1972 B 0:43:54,2 0:09:10,3

22. Martínková Veronika 58 Dynafit/Madeja run 1985 ZA 0:43:54,9 0:09:11,0

23. Beran Jan 98 Vítkov 1971 B 0:44:29,6 0:09:45,7

24. Bělica Jan 44 Ostrava 1987 A 0:45:14,6 0:10:30,7

25. Moravec Marek 39 MK Seitl Ostrava 1976 B 0:45:27,4 0:10:43,5

26. Křefký Manfred 62 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1964 C 0:46:00,5 0:11:16,6

27. Salawa Jiří 99 Policie ČR Hlučín 1967 C 0:46:05,6 0:11:21,7

28. Malík Lukáš 33 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 A 0:46:36,2 0:11:52,3

29. Popek Martin 94 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:46:53,4 0:12:09,5

30. Moravec Jonáš 69 Strahovice 1993 A 0:47:34,0 0:12:50,1

31. Krytinářová Kateřina 79 Ostrava - Poruba 1990 ZA 0:47:36,3 0:12:52,4

32. Širůčková Martina 57 Dolní Loučky 1983 ZA 0:48:04,5 0:13:20,6

33. Kučera David 87 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 A 0:48:58,1 0:14:14,2

34. Böhm Jaroslav 36 Kapebaya 1977 B 0:49:11,7 0:14:27,8

35. Bardaševský Lubomír 93 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:49:21,2 0:14:37,3
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36. Gadula David 76 Povolení k vjezdu 1990 A 0:49:24,4 0:14:40,5

37. Valička Robin 75 Povolení k vjezdu 1988 A 0:49:24,6 0:14:40,7

38. Seberová Klára 81 SK Černé Plíce 1992 ZA 0:49:28,1 0:14:44,2

39. Machalla Vojtěch 54 Hať 1993 A 0:50:00,0 0:15:16,1

40. Stuchlý Jindřich 61 Hlučín 1986 A 0:50:02,7 0:15:18,8

41. Sobek Josef 55 Hlučín 1974 B 0:50:09,9 0:15:26,0

42. Hrbáč Jiří 53 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 C 0:50:46,9 0:16:03,0

43. Kuchařová Petra 78 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 ZB 0:50:57,6 0:16:13,7

44. Pospěch Cyril 77 Pro život 1984 A 0:51:00,2 0:16:16,3

45. Grexa Lukáš 34 Spálov 1994 A 0:51:54,3 0:17:10,4

46. Prchala Zbyněk 49 MK Bomby 1981 A 0:52:14,2 0:17:30,3

47. Kurková Martina 50 Běhat nás baví 1963 ZC 0:52:48,1 0:18:04,2

48. Metzová Martina 40 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 ZB 0:53:35,2 0:18:51,3

49. Kalců Karin 96 Havířov 1990 ZA 0:53:54,5 0:19:10,6

50. Prchalová Gabriela 48 BK Ludgeřovice 1984 ZA 0:54:14,5 0:19:30,6

51. Hájovský Tomáš 97 Hlučín 1964 C 0:54:38,6 0:19:54,7

52. Balos Liliana 37 Pszów 1988 ZA 0:55:54,1 0:21:10,2

53. Hrubá Lenka 80 Bohuslavice 1981 ZA 0:56:01,4 0:21:17,5

54. Rinka Erich 32 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 0:56:54,1 0:22:10,2

55. Glogarová Lucie 91 Studénka 1982 ZA 0:57:12,7 0:22:28,8

56. Schullová Petra 92 Hlučín 1982 ZA 0:57:13,0 0:22:29,1

57. Součková Hana 65 Ostrava - Poruba 1986 ZA 0:57:52,5 0:23:08,6

58. Žůrková Renáta 66 Ostrava 1974 ZB 0:58:03,7 0:23:19,8

59. Apostolov Nikolaj 67 Ostrava 1980 A 0:58:05,8 0:23:21,9

60. Šupica Markéta 46 Ostravští chrobáci 1982 ZA 0:58:14,0 0:23:30,1

61. Vojvodík Karel 102 Chrastivý koule 1965 C 0:58:35,8 0:23:51,9

62. Bílková Lucie 71 Český Těšín 1993 ZA 1:00:13,1 0:25:29,2

63. Pszczolková Veronika 70 Český Těšín 1976 ZB 1:00:13,3 0:25:29,4

64. Pertzian Michal 41 Beer inside, crivit outside 1970 B 1:00:23,4 0:25:39,5

65. Belas Petr 35 Beskydský Kračun 1976 B 1:00:33,1 0:25:49,2

66. Sýkora David 2 103 2003 JM 1:00:50,5 0:26:06,6

67. Artimová Pavlína 73 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 ZB 1:01:26,4 0:26:42,5

68. Pavlištíková Andrea 85 Ostrava 1990 ZA 1:02:16,6 0:27:32,7

69. Dihel Tomáš 84 Markvartovice 1989 A 1:04:48,1 0:30:04,2

70. Weber Tadeáš 105 Ostrava Hrabůvka 2003 JM 1:14:47,5 0:40:03,6

71. Suchý Vlastiček 100 1. 1976 B 1:15:55,5 0:41:11,6

72. Ivánek Miroslav 101 Hlučín - Bobrovníky 1989 A 1:15:55,8 0:41:11,9

Sýkora David 104 1972 B DNF



9 KM - JUNIOŘI DO 18 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ručka Martin 47 BK Olbramice 2000 JM 0:38:03,5

2. Sýkora David 2 103 2003 JM 1:00:50,5 0:22:47,0

3. Weber Tadeáš 105 Ostrava Hrabůvka 2003 JM 1:14:47,5 0:36:44,0

9 KM - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Lukáš Jakub 59 Ostrava 1993 A 0:34:43,9

2. Ludvík Jakub 86 Zamakejsi.cz 1991 A 0:35:05,9 0:00:22,0

3. Garnol Radim 45 Max Elite Team Sport 1987 A 0:37:17,6 0:02:33,7

4. Halfar Jan 95 Ostrava 1985 A 0:38:37,2 0:03:53,3

5. Sedláček Tomáš 52 MP Ostrava 1980 A 0:40:38,6 0:05:54,7

6. Sbeczka Rafał 82 Easy Run Racibórz 1990 A 0:42:07,6 0:07:23,7

7. Kolek Roman 89 Nošovice 1994 A 0:42:10,0 0:07:26,1

8. Karas Ivan 64 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:42:23,3 0:07:39,4

9. Glenc Rafał 38 Pszów 1987 A 0:42:23,6 0:07:39,7

10. Heider Radim 56 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:42:44,6 0:08:00,7

11. Sobek Martin 83 Ostrava 1988 A 0:42:48,3 0:08:04,4

12. Čapčuch Michal 88 Nižná Lhoty 1994 A 0:42:52,2 0:08:08,3

13. Bělica Jan 44 Ostrava 1987 A 0:45:14,6 0:10:30,7

14. Malík Lukáš 33 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 A 0:46:36,2 0:11:52,3

15. Moravec Jonáš 69 Strahovice 1993 A 0:47:34,0 0:12:50,1

16. Kučera David 87 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 A 0:48:58,1 0:14:14,2

17. Gadula David 76 Povolení k vjezdu 1990 A 0:49:24,4 0:14:40,5

18. Valička Robin 75 Povolení k vjezdu 1988 A 0:49:24,6 0:14:40,7

19. Machalla Vojtěch 54 Hať 1993 A 0:50:00,0 0:15:16,1

20. Stuchlý Jindřich 61 Hlučín 1986 A 0:50:02,7 0:15:18,8

21. Pospěch Cyril 77 Pro život 1984 A 0:51:00,2 0:16:16,3

22. Grexa Lukáš 34 Spálov 1994 A 0:51:54,3 0:17:10,4

23. Prchala Zbyněk 49 MK Bomby 1981 A 0:52:14,2 0:17:30,3

24. Apostolov Nikolaj 67 Ostrava 1980 A 0:58:05,8 0:23:21,9

25. Dihel Tomáš 84 Markvartovice 1989 A 1:04:48,1 0:30:04,2

26. Ivánek Miroslav 101 Hlučín - Bobrovníky 1989 A 1:15:55,8 0:41:11,9



9 KM - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dominik Ondřej 63 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:34:54,6

2. Schubert Valdemar 90 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 B 0:39:20,4 0:04:25,8

3. Černický Zdeněk 68 Hlučín 1974 B 0:39:56,0 0:05:01,4

4. Galdia Adam 72 HEROESRACE 1977 B 0:40:47,1 0:05:52,5

5. Kusý Martin 60 Hlučín 1976 B 0:41:16,8 0:06:22,2

6. Artim Radek 74 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:42:57,3 0:08:02,7

7. Papež Marek 43 Biatlon Ostrava 1972 B 0:43:54,2 0:08:59,6

8. Beran Jan 98 Vítkov 1971 B 0:44:29,6 0:09:35,0

9. Moravec Marek 39 MK Seitl Ostrava 1976 B 0:45:27,4 0:10:32,8

10. Popek Martin 94 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:46:53,4 0:11:58,8

11. Böhm Jaroslav 36 Kapebaya 1977 B 0:49:11,7 0:14:17,1

12. Sobek Josef 55 Hlučín 1974 B 0:50:09,9 0:15:15,3

13. Pertzian Michal 41 Beer inside, crivit outside 1970 B 1:00:23,4 0:25:28,8

14. Belas Petr 35 Beskydský Kračun 1976 B 1:00:33,1 0:25:38,5

15. Suchý Vlastiček 100 1. 1976 B 1:15:55,5 0:41:00,9

Sýkora David 104 1972 B DNF

9 KM - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Křefký Manfred 62 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1964 C 0:46:00,5

2. Salawa Jiří 99 Policie ČR Hlučín 1967 C 0:46:05,6 0:00:05,1

3. Bardaševský Lubomír 93 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:49:21,2 0:03:20,7

4. Hrbáč Jiří 53 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 C 0:50:46,9 0:04:46,4

5. Hájovský Tomáš 97 Hlučín 1964 C 0:54:38,6 0:08:38,1

6. Vojvodík Karel 102 Chrastivý koule 1965 C 0:58:35,8 0:12:35,3

9 KM - MUŽI NAD 60LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Rinka Erich 32 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 0:56:54,1

9 KM - ŽENY DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Martínková Veronika 58 Dynafit/Madeja run 1985 ZA 0:43:54,9

2. Krytinářová Kateřina 79 Ostrava - Poruba 1990 ZA 0:47:36,3 0:03:41,4

3. Širůčková Martina 57 Dolní Loučky 1983 ZA 0:48:04,5 0:04:09,6

4. Seberová Klára 81 SK Černé Plíce 1992 ZA 0:49:28,1 0:05:33,2

5. Kalců Karin 96 Havířov 1990 ZA 0:53:54,5 0:09:59,6



6. Prchalová Gabriela 48 BK Ludgeřovice 1984 ZA 0:54:14,5 0:10:19,6

7. Balos Liliana 37 Pszów 1988 ZA 0:55:54,1 0:11:59,2

8. Hrubá Lenka 80 Bohuslavice 1981 ZA 0:56:01,4 0:12:06,5

9. Glogarová Lucie 91 Studénka 1982 ZA 0:57:12,7 0:13:17,8

10. Schullová Petra 92 Hlučín 1982 ZA 0:57:13,0 0:13:18,1

11. Součková Hana 65 Ostrava - Poruba 1986 ZA 0:57:52,5 0:13:57,6

12. Šupica Markéta 46 Ostravští chrobáci 1982 ZA 0:58:14,0 0:14:19,1

13. Bílková Lucie 71 Český Těšín 1993 ZA 1:00:13,1 0:16:18,2

14. Pavlištíková Andrea 85 Ostrava 1990 ZA 1:02:16,6 0:18:21,7

9 KM - ŽENY 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 51 Kilpi Racing Team 1977 ZB 0:42:22,7

2. Kuchařová Petra 78 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 ZB 0:50:57,6 0:08:34,9

3. Metzová Martina 40 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 ZB 0:53:35,2 0:11:12,5

4. Žůrková Renáta 66 Ostrava 1974 ZB 0:58:03,7 0:15:41,0

5. Pszczolková Veronika 70 Český Těšín 1976 ZB 1:00:13,3 0:17:50,6

6. Artimová Pavlína 73 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 ZB 1:01:26,4 0:19:03,7

9 KM - ŽENY NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kurková Martina 50 Běhat nás baví 1963 ZC 0:52:48,1


